
12/16/2021

AGUA CALIENTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2021-2022

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. TIME BUS STOPS P.M. Time (Est.)

BUS# BUS#

37 7:08 Houghton & Rusty Spur Circle 37 2:59

37 Glenn & de la Colina 37

37 7:09 de la Colina @ 2961 37

37 Ft. Lowell & de la Colina 37

37 de la Colina & Vaca Pl. 37

37 7:14 *Houghton & Placita Cresta Feliz 37 2:58

37 7:14 *Houghton & Placita Cresta Mia 37 2:58

37 Flintlock & Rusty Spur 37

37 7:17 Rusty Spur & Conejo 37 3:01

37 Conejo & San Domingo 37

37 7:19 Conejo & Conquistador 37 3:03

37 Ft. Lowell & Melpomene  (West of Melpomene) 37

37 Melpomene & Stetson 34

37 7:22 Melpomene & Quick Draw 34 3:09

37 Via Madre & Noriega 34

37 Via Madre & Summer Trail 34 3:04

37 7:23 Via Madre & Placita Madre 34 3:04

37 7:24 Snyder & Borboa/Homestead 34 2:59

37 7:24 Snyder & Homestead 34 2:59

37 Placita Osito Negro 34

37 Snyder & Jefsumark 34 2:49

37 7:27 Snyder & Suzenu (North) 34 2:49

37 Snyder & Ambermatt 34

37 Makohoh & Suzenu (South) 34

37 Makohoh & Polacca 34

37 7:31 Soldier Trail @ 4720 34 2:54

37 7:32 Soldier Trail & Elin Ranch 34 2:48

37 Mt. Lemmon Short Rd. & Soldier Trail 34 2:47

37 Snyder & Franalah 34

37 Calle de Samuel & Franalah 34 2:55

37 Sneller Vista & Calle de Samuel (West) 34 2:56

37 7:35 Sneller Vista & South of Calle de Samuel(near 11630) 34 2:56

37 7:37 Soldier Trail & Summer Trail 34 2:53

Soldier Trail & Thunderbird 34

  If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640



12/16/2021

AGUA CALIENTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2021-2022

BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY

A.M. P.M. Time (Est.)

BUS# TIME BUS STOPS BUS#

35 Ft. Lowell & Showdown 37

35 7:10 Snyder & Melpomene 35 2:43

35 7:11 Conejo & South of Deerfield (green box) 35 2:46

35 7:13 Metate & Conejo @ 10720) 35 2:47

35 7:13 Nieva & Tranquilla 35 2:48

35 7:14 Drake & Drake 37 2:48

35 7:15 Drake & Armada 37 2:49

35 7:16 Drake & Limberlost 37 2:49

35 4025 N. Drake 37

35 Half Moon & Roger 37

35 Wendell & Calle Vaqueros 37

35 Wendell & Havetuer Way 37

35 Prince & Otero 37

35 7:20 Prince & de la Colina 37 2:54

35 Sunnywood & Sunnywood Pl. 35

35 7:23 Sunnywood & Hidden Cove 35 2:51

35 Tesote & Houghton 35

35 7:25 Tesote & Pimeria Alta 35 2:53

35 7:26 Pimeria Alta & Descanso 35 2:54

35 7:26 Palo Verde & Pimeria Alta 35 2:55

35 7:27 Houghton & *Del Oro/Snyder Creek Pl 35 2:56

35 7:28 Houghton & Keet Seel 35 2:56

35 7:30 Snyder & De la Colina (Rancho Saguaros) 35 2:59

35 *Snyder & Cord 35

35 7:33 *Snyder & Sabino Springs 35 3:01

35 7:35 *Snyder & Tobosa 35 3:02

35 7:37 *Snyder & Bear Canyon 35 3:04

35 7:38 *Snyder & Tonolea 35 3:06

35 7:39 *Snyder & Walnut Tree 35 3:07

35 *Snyder & Lason/Bonanza 35 3:08

35 Snyder & Creosote Canyon 35

35 7:41 Snyder & Chestnut 35 2:44

35 7:41 Snyder & Oakwood 35 2:44

35 Miramonte & Rinconado (Off Catalina Hwy) 37 2:47

35 Miramonte & Melpomene (near 11030) 37 2:45

If you need a bus stop that does not have a time listed please call 749-9640.

*Open Enrollment-OE Students Only-No Notes Accepted


